1
G
S
29
24
GS2924
300mA CMOS LDO Voltage Regulator

Packages & Pin Assignments
GS2924YT
(SOT-89)
GS2924Y
(SOT-89)
GS2924Z
(SOT-23-3L)
Pin Pin Name Pin Pin Name Pin Pin Name
1 GND 1 VOUT 1 GND
2 VIN 2 GND 2 VOUT
3 VOUT 3 VIN 3 VIN
Ordering Information
SOT-23-3L
SOT-89 Output
P/N Marking
GS2924Z15F CDGXWG GS2924YT15F GS2924Y15F 1.5V
GS2924Z18F CDFXWG GS2924YT18F GS2924Y18F 1.8V
GS2924Z25F CDHXWG GS2924YT25F GS2924Y25F 2.5V
GS2924Z30F CDQXWG GS2924YT30F GS2924Y30F 3.0V
GS2924Z33F CDRXWG GS2924YT33F GS2924Y33F 3.3V
GS2924Z50F CDVXWG GS2924YT50F GS2924Y50F 5.0V
Marking Information
SOT-23-3L SOT-89
3